
 

Stetson Baptist Christian School 
2024-2025 Calendar at a Glance 

 

July 29 – August 2 Monday-Friday Pre-planning for staff  

August 2 Friday Meet the Teacher (7:30a.m.- 12:30p.m.) 

August 5 Monday Students First Day of School 

September 2 Monday Labor Day - No School Preschool – 8th Grade + Offices Closed 

October 17-18 Thursday -Friday No School (Preschool - 8th) / Office Open 

Teachers to FACCS Convention  

November 11 Monday Veteran’s Day - No school Preschool – 8th + Offices Closed 

November 25-29 Monday – Friday Thanksgiving Break - No school K-8th 

Preschool open Mon-Wed by Reservation Only 

December 23-January 3 Monday-Friday Christmas Break - No school K-8th Grade 

Preschool open Dec 23, 26, 27, 30, Jan 2, and 3 by Reservation Only 

January 6 Monday Teacher Duty Day - No School Preschool – 8th Grade 

January 7 Tuesday School Resumes 

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day No School Preschool - 8th + Offices Closed 

February 7 Friday Night to Shine - No School Preschool - 8th grade  

February 17 Monday President’s Day-No School Preschool-8th Grade + Office Closed 

March 17-21 Monday – Friday Spring Break (no school K-8th) Preschool open by reservation 

April 5 Saturday Campus Capers 

April 18  Friday Good Friday – No School Preschool – 8th + Office Closed 

May 9 Field Day Field Day  

May 23 Friday Last day for students / Graduations – Happy Summer 

 

 

Student Early Release - 2:00pm 
 

Tuesday, 8/20       Tuesday, 1/14 
Tuesday, 9/10       Tuesday, 1/28 
Tuesday, 9/24       Tuesday, 2/11 
Tuesday, 10/8       Tuesday, 2/25 
Tuesday, 10/22     Tuesday, 3/11 
Tuesday, 11/5       Tuesday, 3/25 
Tuesday, 11/19     Tuesday, 4/8 
Tuesday, 12/10     Tuesday, 4/22 
                              Tuesday, 5/6 

Progress Reports Go Home 
 
Friday, September 11th 

Wednesday, November 13th 
Wednesday, February 12th 
Wednesday, April 23rd 
 

Report Cards Go Home 
 
Wednesday, October 9th 
Wednesday, January 8th 
Wednesday, March 26th 

 
End of Terms 
October 4th – End of 1st Quarter 
December 20th – End of 2nd Quarter 
March 14th – End of 3rd Quarter 
May 23rd – End of 4th Quarter 
 

 


